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Town - State


Email



Tel # Work

Address

Concord, NH


hankamsd@mindspring.com
617-905-3531

Henry H. Amsden – 5 Kimball Street – Concord, 

NH  03301-2866

Belmont, NH


rball@belmontnh.org

603-267-8300

Richard G. Ball – PO Box 310 – Belmont, NH 












03220-0310

Henniker, NH


no email address

Retired


Donald G. Blanchard – 1 Foster Hill Road – 

Henniker, NH  03242-3131

Concord, NH


bburford@sos.state.nh.us
603-271-2236

Brian N. Burford – 71 South Fruit Street












Concord, NH  03301-2410

Nashua, NH


gcollins@hayner-swnson.com   603-883-2057 x135
    Gary L. Collins – 3 Congress Street – Nashua, 

NH  03062-3399

Dunstable, MA

debay@juno.com

Res. 978-649-7663
David J. DeBay – 3 Linwood Lane – Dunstable, 


MA  01827-1326

Center Harbor, NH

dmda@worldpath.net

603-253-8011

David M. Dolan – PO Box 1581 – Center Harbor, 

NH  03226-1581

Bow, NH


bowmob@aol


603-225-6187

Morris C Foote, Jr. – 5 Logging Hill Road – Bow, 

NH  02204-3719

Candia, NH


jefls@aol.com


603-483-3096

James E. Franklin – 173 Deerfield Road – Cndia, 

NH  03034-2745

Concord, NH


dfowler@dot.state.nh.us
603-271-8457

Dennis R. Fowler

Merrimack, NH

dhardy@chashsells.com
603-595-7900

Darren Hardy – 41 Camp Sargent Road – 

Merrimack, NH  03054-4706

North Conway, NH

jhowe@ncia.net

603-356-5955

Jonathan Howe – PO Box 1646 – North Conway, 

NH  03860-1646

North Conway, NH

rjackson@hebcivil.com
603-356-6936

Ralph W. Jackson, Jr. – PO Box 1223 – North 

Conway, NH

Merrimack, NH
gfkeller@meridianlandservices.com
603-673-1441

George F. Keller – PO Box 178 – Merrimack, NH  

03054-0178

Northfield, NH

dkrausells@verizon.net
603-286-4404 res.
David B. Krause – 18 Summer Street – Northfield, 

NH  03276-1625

Bradford, NH


rl@bealsassociatesnh.com  



Rusty Lovell, Beals Associates, PLLC 
Concord,  Exeter








One Hampton Road, Suite 309, Building B 











Exeter, NH 03833 603.772.7851 

Bennington, NH

dmckenney@adelphia.net
603-588-2638

Dennis D. McKenney – 569 North Bennington 

Road – Bennington, NH  03442-4505

Hampton, NH


ghmiller@rcn.com

603-926-8570

Gerald H. Miller – 31 Ashbrook Drive – Hampton, 

NH  03842-1002

Milton, NH


crownpoint@metrocast.net
603-652-4849

David Mott – PO Box 637 – 180 White Mountain 

Hwy – Milton, NH  03851-0637

Lee, NH


rgm1@christa.unh.edu
603-862-1059

Robert G. Moynihan – 18 Captain Parker Drive – 

Lee, NH  03824-6569

Gilford, NH


snix@ir.net


603-524-4963

Stephan T. Nix – 19 Riley Road – Gilford, NH 












03246-6768

Epsom, NH


davenoyes@aol.com

603-736-9203

David R. Noyes – 148 Center Hill Road – Epsom, 

NH  03234-4809

Stratham, NH


soneil@jonesandbeach.com
603-772-4746

Steven O’Neil – PO Box 219 – Stratham, NH  

03885-0219

Newport, NH


earicher@aol.com

(603) 863-2449
Clifford P. Richer 












122 Cheney Street, Newport, NH 03773

Durham, NH


fay.rubin@unh.edu

603-862-4240

Fay Rubin – Complex Research Ctr – Morse Hall – 

UNH

Dover, NH


rsmith@cammet.com

978-388-2157

Robert E. Smith Jr. – 11 Prospect Street – Dover, 

NH  03820-3304

Greenfield, MA

butternut@fcgnetworks.net
603-968-9256

Frank B. Stevens – PO Box 1200 – Greenfield, MA  

01302-1555

Canterbury, NH

mstevens@totainetnh.net
603-783-4404

Mark C. Stevens –70 Kimball Pond Road – 

Canterbury, NH  03224-2301

New Boston, NH

rbtoddsr@gsinet.net

603-487-2996

Robert B. Todd Sr. –  PO Box 190 – New Boston, 

NH  03070-0190

Barrington, NH

nh821@localnet.com

603-664-5786

David W. Vincent Land Surveying Services












5 Powers Drive Barrington, NH 03825-3350

